Programming Manual Digital Equipment Corporation,1977   MC Sixthousandandnine ,1979   503 Technical Manual
,1985   X25AM Programming Manual Tandem Computers (Firm),1992 This manual describes the programming
requirements for developing an X25AM application   VT330/VT340 Programmer Reference Manual Volume 1: Text
Programming ,1988   F six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977   Titan
Autocode Programming Manual David William Barron,1967   VT330/VT340 Programmer Reference Manual Volume 2
Graphics Programming ,1988   M6800 Programming Reference Manual Motorola,1983

Tvm50 Programming Manual Book Review: